BAGSHAWS:

Land - Property - Livestock

2,134 Theaves & Ewes
2,082 Theaves & 52 Ewes

Bakewell Market

Friday 3rd October 2025

Sale - 10.30am
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LOCATION - The sale will be held at the Agricultural Centre, Bakewell. Entrance is via the A6 Matlock Road in Bakewell.
SALE DAY TELEPHONE NUMBER - 01629 812777
MARKET HOLDING NUMBER - 09-065-8001

MARKET OPENING TIMES

The Market drive gates are locked from 9pm to 6am

Customers are respectfully requested to keep noise to

a minimum if loading or unloading during early morning or late evening

All farmers and buyers need a free parking permit for market days.
(available from the Market Office)
Please make sure yours is valid

REFRESHMENTS - Refreshments are available from Farmers Feast Cafe
in the Agricultural Business Centre.

CONDITIONS OF SALE - As posted in the Pay office on the sale day

CHEQUE/PAYMENT

Our terms are payment on the day and to charge interest on overdue accounts. Intending Purchasers not known to the
Auctioneers must produce, prior to bidding, an acceptable Banker’s reference. Under new regulations introduced by the
Bankers such references are now obtainable by them direct from their Bank. Unless an acceptable Banker’'s Reference is
produced PAYMENT IS STRICTLY CASH ON THE DAY OF THE SALE. The Auctioneers reserve the right to withhold
purchases until cheques are cleared.

EAR TAGS - All sheep must be tagged in accordance with the latest legislation for further help/information please contact
the store sheep section at Bakewell.

PURCHASERS PLEASE NOTE - Unless Lambs are:

1. NotHomebred

2. Gimmer Lambs

We will provide you with only the UK flock number for lambs identified with a single Slaughter EID unless a full read is
specifically requested at the fall of the hammer.

SHEEP EID

We will do our best to supply you with details of sheep tagged with full EID.

However, we cannot guarantee the completeness or accuracy of this information.

Please note the relevant addition to the Livestock Auctioneers Association National conditions of sale displayed in the market
office.

PLEASE NOTE - All sheep must be accompanied by a current movement document and a market declaration stating any
withdrawal periods. Please present all relevant information to the office as soon as possible.

ABBREVIATIONS IN THE CATALOGUE

VO’ - Vaccinated against Orf ‘W - Wormed

D’ - Dipped ‘Cov’ - Covexin
‘OvP’ - Ovivac P ‘Sh™ - Showered
‘Dect’ - Dectomax ‘Dys’ - Dysect
‘Hept.P" - Heptavac P ‘FIN - Farm Assured

VACCINATIONS

All Vendors have been asked to complete a basic declaration stating whether their stock has been vaccinated. (on Bagshaws
declaration)

Details of vaccination will be confirmed at the time of sale

No Warranty over the effectiveness of any vaccinations can be given or implied.

SHORTAGES - Any shortages must be reported to the Auctioneers before the sheep leave the pen.

Purchasers — Please register or collect your existing computer number from the office, this will help speed up the process of the
sale.

Please bring to the sale a note of the holding number and address to which the sheep are being moved.

Please speak to our staff if you need any help with haulage.

Marketing Advice
Alastair Sneddon - 07973 982441
Ivor Lowe — 07977 449126

Peter Oven - 07973 982443
Bakewell Office - 01629 812777



Pen No.

8-13
14-17

18-19

20-21

22

25-29

30-31

32-37

38-39

40-41
42-46

47-48

49-56

57-67

68-72
73-83

84

85-92
93-94

95-96

97-110

111-117

118-120

Shearlings To Be Penned In Cattle Shed

B Thompson, Sheffield

A Swindell, Hognaston, F/A

A & EM Howe & Sons, Cressbrook, F/A
Churchdale Farmers, Ashford In the
Water

Mrs MP Elliott & Son, Foolow

A & EJ Beresford, Chelmorten

HL Farms, Snelston

MP Marsden, Foolow, F/A

J Naylor, Hulme End

SD & A Lomas, Coombs

MJ Burnett & Son, Rowsley, F/A

R & A White & Son, Bamford
NA Birch, Monyash, F/A

PC Mason, Hulland Ward
D Sowerby, Edale

Flawborough Pig Services, Notts
Joan Hibbert, New Mills

B & A Critchlow, Edale

LA &S Vickers, Barlow
JB Shirt, Edale, F/A

E Morton, Edale, F/A

B Kidd, Wildboarclough
N Robinson, Hope

R & L Worthington, Edale
G & M Limer & Sons, Taddington, F/A

RE, D & DR Priestley, Castleton, F/A

A & DJ Gregory, Litton, F/A

3 Suff, W, Toxovax, Hept P, Crovect,
Smarttrace Bolus

4 Pure Tex, W, Hept P, Min Drench,
BTV Vac

20 Tex, Foot Vax, Dectomax

40 Tex, W, Hept P, Clik

BTV Vac, 9" July

90 Tex, W, Toxo / Enzo Vac

30 Mule

30 Tex, W, Hept P x 2, Clik Extra

3 Ped Shrop

7 Shrop Cross, W, Hept P, Bolus, Fluke
BTV Vac

20 Tex, W, Hept P

10 Tex, W, Clik

30 Tex

50 Mule, W, Hept P, D

15 Tex x NC Mule

2 Suff x NC Mule, W, Ovivac, D
Most Reared Lambs

90 Mule, W, Hept P, D

Homebred

9 BFL x Tex

11 Char, W, Hept P

30 Tex

45 Mule

30 Tex, Homebred

W, Hept P, D

24 Welsh Mules, Hept P, Crovect, Min Drench
110 NC Mule

4 Cheviot Mules, W, VO, Hept P, D, Multi Vit
170 NC Mule, Hept P, D

90 NC Mule, W, Hept P, Crovect

70 Tex Mule

20 Chev Mule

60 Mule, W, Hept P, Foot Vax, D, Vit
Homebred

10 Masham, W, Hept P, Foot Vax, D, Vit
Homebred

110 Mule

15 Tex x Lleyn

15 Tex x BFL, Hept P, Clik Extra, W
30 NC Mule, Hept P, D

75 Tex Mule

110 Mules, W, D

BTV Vac

20 Tex x

75 Mule, W, Hept P, Foot Vax

BTV Vac 10* August

50 Tex, W, Hept P, Foot Vax



121-123

124-126

127-131

132-133
134-136

137

138-139
140-142
145-146

156-157

158
159
160-161

M Sweetmore, Hurdlow, F/A

C Riley, Hartington

D Shirt, Edale

W Mellor, Hulme End
D Sherratt, Combs

MS Wheelton, Chinley

GJ Bailey, Stafford

C Matthews & Son, Castleton
GF Stodart, Froggatt

Ewes
GJ Bailey, Stafford
WN Salt, Waterhouses

GF Stodart, Froggatt
JS & B Goddard, Chinley

The Ballot Was Drawn at 11am on
Wednesday 23™ September 2025

FORTHCOMING SALES

Friday 10" October
Saturday 18 October

Friday 24 October

Computer Number

Store Lamb Sale

HPLS Hill Sheep

20 Mash

10 Chev Mule, W, D

10 34 Texel

10 Tex x Mule

6 Jacob, W

80 Mule, Hept P
Homebred

25 Tex, W, Clik

25 NC Mule

14 Chev Mules, Hept P
15 Mule, W, Hept P, Clik
23 Suff x Mule, W, Clik
45 Chev, Hept P, Foot Vax, D
16 Suff

6 Tex, W

12 Mule, F/M

3 Tex, F/M, W, Clik

12 Easy Care

12 Tex, W

25 Tex, Correct Both Ways, W

Store Sheep inc Rams




HORNER ¥ SHEARING

Horner Shearing specialises in providing high quality products.
With hundreds of products in stock and ready to ship we guarantee we
have a product to suit your needs. Our friendly sales team can guide you

‘ through the process and take care of any questions you may have.

WE WILL BEATTENDING THE FOLLOWING SALES IN BAKEWELL

® . ® ®
Saturday Saturday

<} 18

OCTOBER 73 *,r% _OCTOBER _

RAM FAIR HPLS HILL SHEEP

A totally portable sheep shearing and dagging machine.
The Rambo QuickDraw is now powered by a lithium battery,

which is carried comfortably on your Quick-Clip belt.

» Capable of shearing a full flock

* Excellent for clipping dirty cattle

* Up to 2 hours shearing from one battery
* Shears as fast as a hang-up machine

RAMBO QUICKDRAW
LITHIUM with one battery

Shearing small flocks, dagging, and www.hornershearing.com
clipping cattle has never been easier! 01200 427 419




