

2,134 Theaves & Ewes 2,082 Theaves & 52 Ewes

Bakewell Market

Friday 3rd October 2025

Sale - 10.30am



Bakewell Market 01629 812777 www.bagshaws.com



LOCATION - The sale will be held at the Agricultural Centre, Bakewell. Entrance is via the A6 Matlock Road in Bakewell.

SALE DAY TELEPHONE NUMBER - 01629 812777

MARKET HOLDING NUMBER - 09-065-8001

MARKET OPENING TIMES

The Market drive gates are locked from 9pm to 6am Customers are respectfully requested to keep noise to a minimum if loading or unloading during early morning or late evening

All farmers and buyers need a **free parking permit** for market days. (available from the Market Office)

Please make sure yours is valid

REFRESHMENTS – Refreshments are available from Farmers Feast Cafe in the Agricultural Business Centre.

CONDITIONS OF SALE – As posted in the Pay office on the sale day

CHEQUE/PAYMENT

Our terms are payment on the day and to charge interest on overdue accounts. Intending Purchasers not known to the Auctioneers must produce, prior to bidding, an **acceptable Banker's reference.** Under new regulations introduced by the Bankers such references are now obtainable by them direct from their Bank. Unless an acceptable Banker's Reference is produced **PAYMENT IS STRICTLY CASH ON THE DAY OF THE SALE.** The Auctioneers reserve the right to withhold purchases until cheques are cleared.

EAR TAGS – All sheep must be tagged in accordance with the latest legislation for further help/information please contact the store sheep section at Bakewell.

PURCHASERS PLEASE NOTE – Unless Lambs are:

- 1. Not Homebred
- 2. Gimmer Lambs

We will provide you with only the UK flock number for lambs identified with a single Slaughter EID unless a full read is specifically requested at the fall of the hammer.

SHEEP EID

We will do our best to supply you with details of sheep tagged with full EID.

However, we cannot guarantee the completeness or accuracy of this information.

Please note the relevant addition to the Livestock Auctioneers Association National conditions of sale displayed in the market office.

PLEASE NOTE – All sheep must be accompanied by a current movement document and a market declaration stating any withdrawal periods. Please present all relevant information to the office as soon as possible.

ABBREVIATIONS IN THE CATALOGUE

'VO'	-	Vaccinated against Orf	'W'	-	Wormed
'D'	-	Dipped	'Cov'	-	Covexin
'OvP'	-	Ovivac P	'Sh'	-	Showered
'Dect'	-	Dectomax	'Dys'	-	Dysect
'Hept. P'	-	Heptavac P	'F/A'	-	Farm Assured

VACCINATIONS

All Vendors have been asked to complete a basic declaration stating whether their stock has been vaccinated. (on Bagshaws declaration)

Details of vaccination will be confirmed at the time of sale

No Warranty over the effectiveness of any vaccinations can be given or implied.

SHORTAGES – Any shortages must be reported to the Auctioneers before the sheep leave the pen.

Purchasers – Please register or collect your existing computer number from the office, this will help speed up the process of the sale.

Please bring to the sale a note of the holding number and address to which the sheep are being moved.

Please speak to our staff if you need any help with haulage.

Marketing Advice

Alastair Sneddon – 07973 982441 Ivor Lowe – 07977 449126 Peter Oven – 07973 982443 Bakewell Office – 01629 812777

Shearlings To Be Penned In Cattle Shed

Pen No.				
1	B Thompson, Sheffield	3 Suff, W, Toxovax, Hept P, Crovect,		
		Smarttrace Bolus		
2	A Swindell, Hognaston, F/A	4 Pure Tex, W, Hept P, Min Drench, BTV Vac		
3-4	A & EM Howe & Sons, Cressbrook, F/A	20 Tex, Foot Vax, Dectomax		
5-7	Churchdale Farmers, Ashford In the	40 Tex, W, Hept P, Clik		
0.12	Water	BTV Vac, 9 th July		
8-13 14-17	Mrs MP Elliott & Son, Foolow A & EJ Beresford, Chelmorten	90 Tex, W, Toxo / Enzo Vac 30 Mule		
14-17	A & EJ Belesiola, Chelinolten	30 Tex, W, Hept P x 2, Clik Extra		
18-19	HL Farms, Snelston	3 Ped Shrop		
		7 Shrop Cross, W, Hept P, Bolus, Fluke		
		BTV Vac		
20-21	MP Marsden, Foolow, F/A	20 Tex, W, Hept P		
22	J Naylor, Hulme End	10 Tex, W, Clik		
25-29	SD & A Lomas, Coombs	30 Tex		
30-31	MJ Burnett & Son, Rowsley, F/A	50 Mule, W, Hept P, D 15 Tex x NC Mule		
30-31	Mb Burriett & Sori, Nowsley, 17A	2 Suff x NC Mule, W, Ovivac, D		
		Most Reared Lambs		
32-37	R & A White & Son, Bamford	90 Mule, W, Hept P, D		
		Homebred		
38-39	NA Birch, Monyash, F/A	9 BFL x Tex		
40.41	DC Masses Hilland Ward	11 Char, W, Hept P		
40-41	PC Mason, Hulland Ward	30 Tex		
42-46	D Sowerby, Edale	45 Mule		
		30 Tex, Homebred		
47-48	Flawborough Pig Services Notts	W, Hept P, D		
47-48 49-56	Flawborough Pig Services, Notts Joan Hibbert, New Mills	W, Hept P, D 24 Welsh Mules, Hept P, Crovect, Min Drench		
47-48 49-56	Flawborough Pig Services, Notts Joan Hibbert, New Mills	W, Hept P, D		
	5 5	W, Hept P, D 24 Welsh Mules, Hept P, Crovect, Min Drench 110 NC Mule		
49-56 57-67 68-72	Joan Hibbert, New Mills B & A Critchlow, Edale LA & S Vickers, Barlow	W, Hept P, D 24 Welsh Mules, Hept P, Crovect, Min Drench 110 NC Mule 4 Cheviot Mules, W, VO, Hept P, D, Multi Vit 170 NC Mule, Hept P, D 90 NC Mule, W, Hept P, Crovect		
49-56 57-67	Joan Hibbert, New Mills B & A Critchlow, Edale	W, Hept P, D 24 Welsh Mules, Hept P, Crovect, Min Drench 110 NC Mule 4 Cheviot Mules, W, VO, Hept P, D, Multi Vit 170 NC Mule, Hept P, D 90 NC Mule, W, Hept P, Crovect 70 Tex Mule		
49-56 57-67 68-72	Joan Hibbert, New Mills B & A Critchlow, Edale LA & S Vickers, Barlow	W, Hept P, D 24 Welsh Mules, Hept P, Crovect, Min Drench 110 NC Mule 4 Cheviot Mules, W, VO, Hept P, D, Multi Vit 170 NC Mule, Hept P, D 90 NC Mule, W, Hept P, Crovect 70 Tex Mule 20 Chev Mule		
49-56 57-67 68-72	Joan Hibbert, New Mills B & A Critchlow, Edale LA & S Vickers, Barlow	W, Hept P, D 24 Welsh Mules, Hept P, Crovect, Min Drench 110 NC Mule 4 Cheviot Mules, W, VO, Hept P, D, Multi Vit 170 NC Mule, Hept P, D 90 NC Mule, W, Hept P, Crovect 70 Tex Mule 20 Chev Mule 60 Mule, W, Hept P, Foot Vax, D, Vit		
49-56 57-67 68-72 73-83	Joan Hibbert, New Mills B & A Critchlow, Edale LA & S Vickers, Barlow JB Shirt, Edale, F/A	W, Hept P, D 24 Welsh Mules, Hept P, Crovect, Min Drench 110 NC Mule 4 Cheviot Mules, W, VO, Hept P, D, Multi Vit 170 NC Mule, Hept P, D 90 NC Mule, W, Hept P, Crovect 70 Tex Mule 20 Chev Mule 60 Mule, W, Hept P, Foot Vax, D, Vit Homebred		
49-56 57-67 68-72	Joan Hibbert, New Mills B & A Critchlow, Edale LA & S Vickers, Barlow	W, Hept P, D 24 Welsh Mules, Hept P, Crovect, Min Drench 110 NC Mule 4 Cheviot Mules, W, VO, Hept P, D, Multi Vit 170 NC Mule, Hept P, D 90 NC Mule, W, Hept P, Crovect 70 Tex Mule 20 Chev Mule 60 Mule, W, Hept P, Foot Vax, D, Vit Homebred 10 Masham, W, Hept P, Foot Vax, D, Vit		
49-56 57-67 68-72 73-83	Joan Hibbert, New Mills B & A Critchlow, Edale LA & S Vickers, Barlow JB Shirt, Edale, F/A	W, Hept P, D 24 Welsh Mules, Hept P, Crovect, Min Drench 110 NC Mule 4 Cheviot Mules, W, VO, Hept P, D, Multi Vit 170 NC Mule, Hept P, D 90 NC Mule, W, Hept P, Crovect 70 Tex Mule 20 Chev Mule 60 Mule, W, Hept P, Foot Vax, D, Vit Homebred		
49-56 57-67 68-72 73-83	Joan Hibbert, New Mills B & A Critchlow, Edale LA & S Vickers, Barlow JB Shirt, Edale, F/A E Morton, Edale, F/A	W, Hept P, D 24 Welsh Mules, Hept P, Crovect, Min Drench 110 NC Mule 4 Cheviot Mules, W, VO, Hept P, D, Multi Vit 170 NC Mule, Hept P, D 90 NC Mule, W, Hept P, Crovect 70 Tex Mule 20 Chev Mule 60 Mule, W, Hept P, Foot Vax, D, Vit Homebred 10 Masham, W, Hept P, Foot Vax, D, Vit Homebred 110 Mule 15 Tex x Lleyn		
49-56 57-67 68-72 73-83 84 85-92 93-94	Joan Hibbert, New Mills B & A Critchlow, Edale LA & S Vickers, Barlow JB Shirt, Edale, F/A E Morton, Edale, F/A B Kidd, Wildboarclough N Robinson, Hope	W, Hept P, D 24 Welsh Mules, Hept P, Crovect, Min Drench 110 NC Mule 4 Cheviot Mules, W, VO, Hept P, D, Multi Vit 170 NC Mule, Hept P, D 90 NC Mule, W, Hept P, Crovect 70 Tex Mule 20 Chev Mule 60 Mule, W, Hept P, Foot Vax, D, Vit Homebred 10 Masham, W, Hept P, Foot Vax, D, Vit Homebred 110 Mule 15 Tex x Lleyn 15 Tex x BFL, Hept P, Clik Extra, W		
49-56 57-67 68-72 73-83 84 85-92	Joan Hibbert, New Mills B & A Critchlow, Edale LA & S Vickers, Barlow JB Shirt, Edale, F/A E Morton, Edale, F/A B Kidd, Wildboarclough N Robinson, Hope R & L Worthington, Edale	W, Hept P, D 24 Welsh Mules, Hept P, Crovect, Min Drench 110 NC Mule 4 Cheviot Mules, W, VO, Hept P, D, Multi Vit 170 NC Mule, Hept P, D 90 NC Mule, W, Hept P, Crovect 70 Tex Mule 20 Chev Mule 60 Mule, W, Hept P, Foot Vax, D, Vit Homebred 10 Masham, W, Hept P, Foot Vax, D, Vit Homebred 110 Mule 15 Tex x Lleyn		
49-56 57-67 68-72 73-83 84 85-92 93-94 95-96	Joan Hibbert, New Mills B & A Critchlow, Edale LA & S Vickers, Barlow JB Shirt, Edale, F/A E Morton, Edale, F/A B Kidd, Wildboarclough N Robinson, Hope	W, Hept P, D 24 Welsh Mules, Hept P, Crovect, Min Drench 110 NC Mule 4 Cheviot Mules, W, VO, Hept P, D, Multi Vit 170 NC Mule, Hept P, D 90 NC Mule, W, Hept P, Crovect 70 Tex Mule 20 Chev Mule 60 Mule, W, Hept P, Foot Vax, D, Vit Homebred 10 Masham, W, Hept P, Foot Vax, D, Vit Homebred 110 Mule 15 Tex x Lleyn 15 Tex x BFL, Hept P, Clik Extra, W 30 NC Mule, Hept P, D 75 Tex Mule		
49-56 57-67 68-72 73-83 84 85-92 93-94 95-96	Joan Hibbert, New Mills B & A Critchlow, Edale LA & S Vickers, Barlow JB Shirt, Edale, F/A E Morton, Edale, F/A B Kidd, Wildboarclough N Robinson, Hope R & L Worthington, Edale	W, Hept P, D 24 Welsh Mules, Hept P, Crovect, Min Drench 110 NC Mule 4 Cheviot Mules, W, VO, Hept P, D, Multi Vit 170 NC Mule, Hept P, D 90 NC Mule, W, Hept P, Crovect 70 Tex Mule 20 Chev Mule 60 Mule, W, Hept P, Foot Vax, D, Vit Homebred 10 Masham, W, Hept P, Foot Vax, D, Vit Homebred 110 Mule 15 Tex x Lleyn 15 Tex x BFL, Hept P, Clik Extra, W 30 NC Mule, Hept P, D		
49-56 57-67 68-72 73-83 84 85-92 93-94 95-96	Joan Hibbert, New Mills B & A Critchlow, Edale LA & S Vickers, Barlow JB Shirt, Edale, F/A E Morton, Edale, F/A B Kidd, Wildboarclough N Robinson, Hope R & L Worthington, Edale	W, Hept P, D 24 Welsh Mules, Hept P, Crovect, Min Drench 110 NC Mule 4 Cheviot Mules, W, VO, Hept P, D, Multi Vit 170 NC Mule, Hept P, D 90 NC Mule, W, Hept P, Crovect 70 Tex Mule 20 Chev Mule 60 Mule, W, Hept P, Foot Vax, D, Vit Homebred 10 Masham, W, Hept P, Foot Vax, D, Vit Homebred 110 Mule 15 Tex x Lleyn 15 Tex x BFL, Hept P, Clik Extra, W 30 NC Mule, Hept P, D 75 Tex Mule 110 Mules, W, D BTV Vac 20 Tex x		
49-56 57-67 68-72 73-83 84 85-92 93-94 95-96 97-110	Joan Hibbert, New Mills B & A Critchlow, Edale LA & S Vickers, Barlow JB Shirt, Edale, F/A E Morton, Edale, F/A B Kidd, Wildboarclough N Robinson, Hope R & L Worthington, Edale G & M Limer & Sons, Taddington, F/A	W, Hept P, D 24 Welsh Mules, Hept P, Crovect, Min Drench 110 NC Mule 4 Cheviot Mules, W, VO, Hept P, D, Multi Vit 170 NC Mule, Hept P, D 90 NC Mule, W, Hept P, Crovect 70 Tex Mule 20 Chev Mule 60 Mule, W, Hept P, Foot Vax, D, Vit Homebred 10 Masham, W, Hept P, Foot Vax, D, Vit Homebred 110 Mule 15 Tex x Lleyn 15 Tex x BFL, Hept P, Clik Extra, W 30 NC Mule, Hept P, D 75 Tex Mule 110 Mules, W, D BTV Vac 20 Tex x 75 Mule, W, Hept P, Foot Vax		
49-56 57-67 68-72 73-83 84 85-92 93-94 95-96 97-110	Joan Hibbert, New Mills B & A Critchlow, Edale LA & S Vickers, Barlow JB Shirt, Edale, F/A E Morton, Edale, F/A B Kidd, Wildboarclough N Robinson, Hope R & L Worthington, Edale G & M Limer & Sons, Taddington, F/A	W, Hept P, D 24 Welsh Mules, Hept P, Crovect, Min Drench 110 NC Mule 4 Cheviot Mules, W, VO, Hept P, D, Multi Vit 170 NC Mule, Hept P, D 90 NC Mule, W, Hept P, Crovect 70 Tex Mule 20 Chev Mule 60 Mule, W, Hept P, Foot Vax, D, Vit Homebred 10 Masham, W, Hept P, Foot Vax, D, Vit Homebred 110 Mule 15 Tex x Lleyn 15 Tex x BFL, Hept P, Clik Extra, W 30 NC Mule, Hept P, D 75 Tex Mule 110 Mules, W, D BTV Vac 20 Tex x		

121-123	M Sweetmore, Hurdlow, F/A	20 Mash
		10 Chev Mule, W, D
124-126	C Riley, Hartington	10 ¾ Texel
		10 Tex x Mule
		6 Jacob, W
127-131	D Shirt, Edale	80 Mule, Hept P
		Homebred
132-133	W Mellor, Hulme End	25 Tex, W, Clik
134-136	D Sherratt, Combs	25 NC Mule
		14 Chev Mules, Hept P
137	MS Wheelton, Chinley	15 Mule, W, Hept P, Clik
138-139	GJ Bailey, Stafford	23 Suff x Mule, W, Clik
140-142	C Matthews & Son, Castleton	45 Chev, Hept P, Foot Vax, D
145-146	GF Stodart, Froggatt	16 Suff
		6 Tex, W

Ewes

156-157	GJ Bailey, Stafford	12 Mule, F/M
		3 Tex, F/M, W, Clik
158	WN Salt, Waterhouses	12 Easy Care
159	GF Stodart, Froggatt	12 Tex, W
160-161	JS & B Goddard, Chinley	25 Tex, Correct Both Ways, W

The Ballot Was Drawn at 11am on Wednesday 23rd September 2025

FORTHCOMING SALES

Friday 10th October Store Lamb Sale

Saturday 18th October HPLS Hill Sheep

Friday 24th October Store Sheep inc Rams

Computer Number



Horner Shearing specialises in providing high quality products.
With hundreds of products in stock and ready to ship we guarantee we have a product to suit your needs. Our friendly sales team can guide you through the process and take care of any questions you may have.

WE WILL BE ATTENDING THE FOLLOWING SALES IN BAKEWELL





A totally portable sheep shearing and dagging machine. The Rambo QuickDraw is now powered by a lithium battery, which is carried comfortably on your Quick-Clip belt.

- Capable of shearing a full flock
- · Excellent for clipping dirty cattle
- Up to 2 hours shearing from one battery
- Shears as fast as a hang-up machine

RAMBO QUICKDRAW LITHIUM with one battery

) £585 ex VA1





Shearing small flocks, dagging, and clipping cattle has never been easier!

www.hornershearing.com 01200 427 419